
Jun. 7, 2006

AN ASTERISK (*) WITH A ARITH MEAN VALUE INDICATES THE MEAN DID NOT MEET ANNUAL CRITERIA.

UNITES STATES ENVIRONMENTAL PROTECTION AGENCY

REDUCED FREQUENCY DISTR REPORT
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Parameter:

State: (49)  Utah

Nitrogen dioxide( 42602 )
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   .002    .005    .011    .022    .036    .044    .051    .055

   .007    .012    .018    .023    .028    .030    .032    .034

   .004    .008    .017    .032    .043    .050    .056    .062

   .004    .009    .021    .033    .044    .052    .060    .065

   .006    .011    .023    .036    .049    .058    .065    .072

   .005    .010    .020    .032    .042    .048    .058    .066

   .005    .009    .023    .036    .046    .053    .061    .067
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   .089    .088
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   .096    .093
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CountyAQS Site ID
Year POC Duration

Unit

EDT

Percentiles

PCT/

NBR

Obs
Max 2nd

Min Arith

Mean /

STD
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Cache

Davis

Salt Lake

Salt Lake

Utah

Weber

49-005-0004

49-011-0004

49-035-0003

49-035-3006

49-049-0002

49-057-0002




